COGNOME
MIGLIACCIO
MIGLIACCIO
MIGLIACCIO
MIGLIACCIO
MIGLIACCIO
MIGLIACCIO
MIGLIACCIO
MIGLIARO
MIGLIETTA
MIGLIORATO
MIGLIORATO
MIGLIORATO
MIGLIORE
MIGLIORE
MIGLIORE
MIGLIORE
MIGLIOZZI
MIGNANO
MIGNANO
MIGNONE
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILO

MILZI
MINALE
MINALE
MINERVA
MINERVA
MINERVINO
MINERVINO
MINGIONE
MINGIONE
MINGO
MINICHINO
MINICOZZI
MINICOZZI
MINIERI
MINIERI
MINIERI
MINIERO
MINOPOLI
MINOPOLI
MINOPOLI
MINOPOLI
MINUTILLO

NOME
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPE
MARIA
MARIA LAURA
MILENA

RITA
VALENTINA
GABRIELE
ARIANNA
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
MARIKA NIVES
ALFONSINA
EMANUELE
MARTINA
SIMONA
GIULIANA
ALESSIA
ANNA
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
CARMEN
CLAUDIA
FEDERICA
FILOMENA
SILVIA
MARIAROSARIA
LUCREZIA
ANNA
SEBASTIANO
ANTONIETTA
FEDERICA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
CATERINA
FILOMENA
MONICA
ANNABELLA
GAYA

GIADA

ANNA
CHIARA
SARA
ELIANA
ALESSIA
MADDALENA
MARTA
SERENA
ENZA

DT_NASCITA PROTOCOLLO_ MATRICOLA

13/01/1995
26/09/1996
12/12/1998
03/04/1999
06/03/1994
11/08/1996
02/03/2002
26/12/1994
22/05/1996
04/04/1997
06/11/1989
12/03/1998
28/10/1993
13/10/1997
08/11/1996
20/05/1993
13/02/1995
20/03/1997
20/03/1997
27/06/1990
01/08/1992
19/08/1998
04/09/1995
19/04/2000
19/08/1998
01/09/1991
28/04/1996
28/03/1995
06/04/1998
07/03/1997
05/05/1997
05/07/1995
15/03/1996
25/07/1997
15/07/1998
30/06/1993
07/05/1990
25/08/1998
19/10/2000
22/07/1999
04/07/1990
30/10/1998
23/01/1999
31/07/2000
07/07/1997
25/11/1996
04/06/1998
05/06/1999
01/02/2000

27.349
28.876
22.501
27.994
20.265
21.169
24.546
29.249
26.707
25.071
29.316
21.802
19.431
21.869
28.981
20.667
28.901
25.221
25.213
23.418
29.555
26.162
28.813
21.788
26.157
26.713
23.601
24.489
27.442
27.216
19.881
23.101
24.244
19.145
19.659
25.459
21.497
24.506
25.612
25.702
24.415
24.472
27.221
20.871
24.996
23.534
28.036
28.652
29.514

N28001907
M12001564

N08000142
991031841

N22012472
M04000221
M46000970
M12001408

N76003712
N06000969
N69001193
N41002506
991026260
N99001982
N99002327
N99002328
N51000850
N96000457
N37001910

M12002111
N37001911
N61001050
M53001048
N70001026
M62002189
M04000235
991031730

N92002364
N61000980
M04000254
N55003061
N61001023
N92001754
P14000449
N66003103
N68000911
M45002250
P14000551
N49000831
N60007625
N28001993
N57000953

M13004103
N22010935



MINUTOLO
MINUTOLO
MIRABELLA
MIRABELLA
MIRABELLA
MIRAGLIA

MIRAGLIUOLO

MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRELLI

MIRISCIOTTI

MIRONE
MIRONE
MIRRA
MIRRA
MIRTO

MIRZAAGHA

MISTERO
MISTO
MOBIGLIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCCIA
MOCERINO
MOCERINO
MOCERINO
MOCERINO
MOCERINO
MOCERINO
MOCERINO

ERIKA
PATRIZIA
ADRIANA
ALESSIA
GABRIELLA
FRANCESCO
FENNY
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
ANGELO
CLAUDIA
FABIANA
FEDERICA
MARIANO
MARTINA
RAFFAELLA
ROSA
CLAUDIA
DILETTA
GIULIA
GIUSY
MARCO
SONIA
MILENA
MICHAEL
BIANCA
IMMACOLATA
MARIO
ANTONIO
CARMEN
DANIELA
DAVIDE
FEDERICA
MARIA VITTORIA
MARIAGRAZIA
ROBERTA
ROSANNA
SERENA
TERESA
VALENTINA
VERONICA
VINCENZO
VITTORIO
CLAUDIA
CONCETTA
DAVIDE
FABIO
FRANCESCA
LAURA
MATTEO

27/10/1989
26/02/2000
26/05/1999
09/09/1999
04/12/1999
29/11/1991
01/04/1984
05/08/1997
13/04/1996
18/11/1990
11/02/1999
11/12/1995
03/01/1999
29/11/1992
12/09/1997
15/01/1996
05/07/1992
28/03/1997
02/01/1991
04/08/1999
02/12/1995
07/08/1997
27/06/1997
20/04/1996
28/01/1999
28/09/1993
26/07/1996
17/10/1997
02/03/1999
10/10/1998
05/05/1997
29/05/1997
06/05/1997
02/11/1988
12/08/1992
12/08/1992
13/07/1995
02/05/1995
05/06/1996
09/02/1997
07/02/1990
21/07/1993
09/12/1998
20/05/1998
25/01/1991
05/03/1992
17/07/1996
02/04/1998
29/04/1995
18/05/1998

29.032
27.762
27.858
19.410
20.128
24.348
26.995
28.986
19.877
21.085
21.265
22.400
24.572
29.231
23.272
26.991
25.951
24.042
21.382
25.165
28.479
27.156
27.752
22.239
25.714
20.029
29.570
28.228
27.354
20.821
26.907
22.549
20.331
22.001
26.711
27.362
19.497
20.774
19.445
19.924
28.728
20.534
20.775
21.573
25.936
27.657
21.286
22.705
24.475
20.884

N99002277
P30000839
N60007065
N70001014
N60007537
M66000393
M67000634
N27005558
N60005641
M46001363
N59001178
M45003238
991035422

M03000483
M46001309
N14002950
N61001178
N55002758
N99002305
P30000987
991030272

N27005407
N61001097
N82004191
P38000094
M03000488
N72001919
M55001188
N24005180

M46001233
M55000911
991034003

N99002371
N60005048
N99002322
M09001626
M04000224
M09001778
N92002484
N82002002
P30001067
M55001206
N99002543
N62000560

N82004404

N55002916



MOCERINO
MODAFFERI
MODESTINO
MODICA
MODOLA
MOGAVERO
MOGGIO
MOLA
MOLARO
MOLARO
MOLARO
MOLE' D'’AMBROSIO
MOLFESE
MOLFESI
MOLFETTA
MOLINARI
MOLINARI
MOLINARIO
MOLINARO
MOLINARO
MOLINARO
MOLINARO
MOLINARO
MOLINO
MOLINO
MOLITERNO
MOLITIERNO
MOLITIERNO
MOLITIERNO
MOLLI
MOLLO
MOLTELO
MOLTELO
MOLZA
MONACO
MONACO
MONACO
MONACO
MONACO
MONACO
MONACO
MONACO
MONACO
MONACO
MONATO
MONDA
MONDA
MONDA
MONDA
MONDA

ROSA

MARIA

LUCA

DELIA
TERESA
ANTONIO
SIMONE

LUCA

ANNA
MELANIA
UMBERTO
VINCENZO
NICOLETTA SARA
FABIANA
NICOLA
ALESSANDRA
MARIA LUCIA
VALENTINO
ALESSIA
CARLO
CRESCENZO
TONJA
VALERIA
ALESSIA
FILOMENA
MANUEL ANTONIO
ANTONIETTTA
AURORA
MARIACRISTINA
VALERIA
LUIGI
CORRADO
FILOMENA MELANIA
IMMACOLATA
CLAUDIA
FEDERICA
FEDERICA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
GENNY
MATTEO
NUNZIA

ROSA
SIMONA
NICOLA
CARLA
GIUSEPPINA
LUCIA
MARIKA
MARIO

08/07/1997
23/12/1995
30/06/1992
22/07/1998
05/11/1986
20/12/2000
08/08/1997
17/02/1995
16/11/1997
08/06/1994
24/03/1997
24/02/1984
21/01/1993
06/03/1996
19/09/1996
04/12/1998
11/11/1996
25/05/1994
30/03/1999
14/09/1994
17/09/1973
17/10/1997
23/03/1994
18/10/2001
12/09/1997
01/10/1997
21/03/1996
04/07/1998
26/07/1996
15/12/1992
20/02/1992
20/12/1993
24/07/1997
09/09/1994
11/03/1997
21/02/1996
19/08/1994
14/03/1997
29/07/1997
12/04/1988
12/04/1997
09/12/1997
28/08/1995
30/07/1997
21/10/1996
04/07/1994
13/08/1987
13/03/1995
20/07/1998
26/05/1997

26.471
25.190
28.764
21.647
23.837
29.526
28.255
22.945
29.209
25.871
26.834
19.541
25.057
25.367
24.273
27.661
27.680
23.617
25.788
20.024
19.902
23.866
19.129
26.478
20.502
23.203
26.056
22.964
21.732
28.521
23.300
20.318
22.861
24.408
28.426
19.278
26.331
25.168
28.114
22.022
20.513
24.235
21.207
28.032
23.680
27.791
22.895
25.755
25.761
27.864

N92002455

N66003368
N70001037
N37002580
M03000591
N17000953
M45002266

N14003060
N99002225
N56000627
N92002614
N78000362
M55000977
991032275

N92002252
M12001663
N09000376
N55002623
N55002675
N70000953
N10004513
N27005386
991033658

991030981

N82004915
M45002493
991022455

M57000420
N27004987
N57000987
N55002968
M15001342
N67001690
N99002349
991031715

M62001974
N67002520
N57000924
N62003163
N27005238
N61001075
N14002808
N55002894
N98000493
P30002705
N60006121
N60005666



MONDA
MONDA

MONE
MONETTI
MONFRECOLA
MONFRECOLA
MONGELLI
MONGELLI
MONGIBELLO
MONINA
MONTAGNA
MONTAGNA
MONTAGNA
MONTANARO
MONTANARO
MONTANARO
MONTANILE
MONTANINO
MONTANINO
MONTANO
MONTANO
MONTANO
MONTANO
MONTANO
MONTANO
MONTANO
MONTEFORTE
MONTEFUSCO
MONTELEONE
MONTELLA
MONTELLA
MONTELLA
MONTELLA
MONTELLA
MONTELLA
MONTELLA
MONTELLA
MONTELLA
MONTEMAGNO
MONTEPIANO
MONTESANO
MONTESANO
MONTESANTO
MONTESANTO
MONTESARCHIO
MONTESARCHIO
MONTI

MONTI
MONTIERI
MONTINI

MARTINA
MICHELE
DANIELA

MARIA
GENNARO ARMANDO
MARCO GENNARO
GERARDO
MONICA

ALBA

ROBERTA
ANTONIETTA
EMANUELA
FEDERICA
FABIANA
MANUELA
VINCENZA
GIACOMO
ANNACHIARA
CARMEN

ANNA

CUONO
DOMENICO
ELENA

MARIA CONCETTA
MILENA
TERESA
FEDERICA
TERESA
ELEONORA
FRANCESCO
GIORGIA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
ILARIA CARMINA
LIVIA

LUISA

MARIA ROSARIA
MARIO
FRANCESCO
VINCENZA
AMEDEO
MARTINA
MARGAUX
MARIA
ANNACARMELA
VALERIA
GENNARO
ILARIA

ENZA

AMALIA

21/06/1998
21/08/1994
22/06/1987
11/10/1996
26/09/2001
02/05/1997
26/07/1990
12/04/1996
09/09/1993
03/08/1994
04/12/1998
07/09/2000
04/12/1998
01/02/2001
08/12/1994
05/12/1995
19/01/1999
12/04/1995
18/12/1993
04/04/2000
07/05/1999
08/07/1994
27/03/1997
18/12/1994
23/01/1998
16/08/1997
25/06/1998
07/03/1999
20/07/1988
19/08/2000
12/03/2002
11/11/1991
03/03/1999
19/06/1998
09/05/1991
24/07/1998
25/11/1990
01/12/1993
25/09/1994
29/12/1992
02/07/1992
18/10/1988
16/03/1996
13/02/1985
26/03/1995
20/05/1998
13/06/1994
06/02/1996
07/07/2001
19/07/1995

20.392
28.674
22.045
20.076
28.017
27.205
23.809
25.610
22.252
20.415
26.105
28.555
26.106
21.867
27.142
23.196
23.723
25.964
21.799
28.870
19.627
23.434
27.139
24.921
25.938
25.764
29.063
22.691
20.915
29.520
25.623
21.223
26.381
21.831
20.362
23.873
27.039
27.479
19.362
24.882
25.409
22.293
26.062
29.357
24.970
27.299
21.091
26.093
24.622
28.153

N14003406
N27005496
N92002033
N59000914
N22012495
N06001167

P18000175

P14001650
N17001102
N62005014
N17001101
N60007815
N70000995
P06000266
N10004200
N61000912
N88004112
N22011700
N31001132
N99002478
M61000709
N27005759
N61001135
N55002693

N72002046
N71000663
P14001545
N60008825
M03000522
M13004536
N88006834
N55002734
M62002011
N61000508
N41001905
M05000203
N28001887
N96000415
N17000935
N55003178

991031039

N62004128
M56000904
N61001042
M13004300



MONTONE
MONTONE
MONTUORI
MONTUORI
MONTUORI
MONTUORI

MONTUORO

MORABITO
MORABITO
MORACA
MORACAS
MORACAS
MORACE
MORANO
MORANO
MORANO
MORELLI
MORELLI
MORELLI
MORELLI
MORENO
MORETTA
MORETTI
MORFE'
MORGERA
MORGERA
MORGESE
MORGILLO
MORGILLO
MORIELLO
MORISCO
MORLANDO
MORMILE
MORMILE
MORMILE
MORMILE
MORMILE
MORMILE
MORMONE
MORMONE
MORONE
MORRA
MORRA
MORRA
MORRA
MORRA
MORRONE
MORRONE
MORRONE
MORTALE

CAMILLA
SARA
ELEONORA
LUISA
MARIA
MARIA
SERENA
AURORA
DARIO
ESTERINA
FABIANA
FLAVIA
ILEANA
ADRIANA
GIULIA
LUCIA
ALBERTO
DAVIDE
MARIA GRAZIA
VALERIA
MAURO
SARA
SABRINA
ASIA
SIMONA
VALENTINA
ANTONIETTA
LAURA
LUIGI
CLAUDIA
ROSA
ENZA
ANGELA
DEBORA
FEDERICA
GIORGIA
GIUSY
MARTINA
FEDERICA
LUDOVICA
ROSALIA
BRIGIDA
GIULIA
GIUSEPPE
LAURA
ROBERTA
ALESSIO
MARCO
ROBERTA
ORIANA

10/07/1996
07/09/1995
03/06/1994
18/05/1994
11/05/1991
31/05/1989
02/04/1997
30/04/1997
11/08/1992
21/11/1995
09/07/1994
01/05/1997
31/07/1998
04/07/1994
10/07/1995
05/03/1995
05/06/1993
30/01/1997
15/06/1995
12/05/1997
10/04/1992
06/07/1999
19/02/2000
18/12/1997
02/08/1990
28/05/1997
23/07/1993
07/08/1990
30/05/1995
19/06/1997
21/09/2001
05/04/1997
01/03/1997
17/05/1996
06/05/1994
25/06/2001
31/07/2001
08/11/1995
13/11/1995
14/11/1996
02/10/1998
07/04/1999
30/01/1996
04/08/1998
14/06/1995
08/04/1994
01/01/1992
26/11/1986
22/07/1995
31/10/1995

28.952
21.646
21.204
19.839
25.305
27.158
20.898
21.709
29.098
29.470
21.356
25.845
24.044
23.223
26.218
24.100
23.450
24.204
19.496
22.140
29.235
25.340
28.911
23.254
19.117
23.357
28.281
27.591
20.773
24.662
28.640
29.457
19.579
27.092
27.706
29.281
29.031
26.857
19.600
28.129
21.839
23.998
25.618
19.776
21.310
27.393
22.185
26.816
26.808
26.581

N56000618
N92002215
N27005206
N99002285
N99002383
N87001182
M09001684
N68000905
N88005899
N92002569
N56000685
P30000302
N55002795
N56000534
S66000234
991025278

N14003121
N17001005
M46001223

N62004362
N87001520
N06001119
N99001923
N99002528

N41000738
M04000256
N92002357
N67003043
M06003747
N55002720
M09001648
N55002419
N22013036
N59001436
N36002420
N99002308
N82004645
P18000259
N87001375
M54000895
N55003053
N61000835

M53000901
M53000111
M46001684
N55002750



MORTORO
MORVIDUCCI
MORZILLO
MOSCA
MOSCA
MOSCA
MOSCA
MOSCARDINO
MOSCARELLA
MOSCARIELLO
MOSCARIELLO
MOSCARIELLO
MOSCATELLI
MOSCATO
MOSCHETTI
MOSCHETTI
MOSCILLO
MOSELLA
MOSOLINO
MOTTOLA
MOTTOLA
MOTTOLA
MOTTOLA
MOTTOLA
MOZZILLO
MOZZILLO
MOZZILLO
MUCCHIO
MUCERINO
MUGIONE
MUGNANO
MUGNANO
MUNGIELLO
MUOLLO
MURANO
MURDACA
MUROLO
MUROLO
MUROLO
MUROLO
MURZI

RAFFAELE
MIRYAM
FRANCESCA
ANNARITA
MARIANNA
MATILDE
SABRINA
RAFFAELE
GIUSEPPE
CRISTINA
GIOVANNA
MANUEL
GAIA
DEBORA
ALESSIA
DANIELENRICO
ANGELO
MARIA
SERENA
BEATRICE
ILARIA
LUCIANO
PASQUALE
VITTORIO
ANGELO
FEDERICA
GENOVEFFA
LEONILDA
FRANCESCA
MIRIAM
EMANUELA
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPINA
CLAUDIA
VALENTINA
MARIA
ANGELA
FEDERICA
FERDINANDO
GIORDANA
FEDERICO

20/08/1995
22/07/1997
21/06/1999
28/07/1994
10/06/1992
19/01/2001
14/01/1993
21/04/1998
14/09/1994
27/04/1995
17/05/1998
24/10/1989
31/07/1997
12/03/1990
31/08/1995
21/04/1997
30/04/1998
21/05/1995
17/01/1996
08/02/2000
05/10/1996
01/12/1997
19/11/1995
23/09/1997
30/06/1993
03/06/2000
08/06/1998
09/03/2000
12/10/1997
22/04/1991
19/12/1998
26/01/1999
21/07/1998
29/12/1995
06/02/1995
10/03/1996
08/08/1997
26/07/1995
13/11/1990
28/06/1997
16/09/1998

21.748
26.433
27.811
20.047
29.392
23.088
23.660
19.967
28.182
28.405
23.349
24.200
26.515
24.796
19.954
21.387
28.089
19.101
28.202
20.467
19.103
21.603
24.480
27.507
28.668
25.841
25.284
22.301
28.791
28.135
27.631
24.441
19.763
23.190
26.542
26.513
21.880
28.141
24.777
25.554
19.797

N14002707
N87001222
M13004068
N06001176
N88003828
N22011243
N92002217
N69001232
N14002784
M62001945
N98000585

P14000478
N56000578
991029435

N70001045
N37001912
N55002714
M12002224
M46001815
N78000338
N88006577
M54001091
N29000518
N24005272
N59001245
N27006044
N67002590
P32000133
P13000040
991034918

N60006087
N92002560
M45002345
N99002495
N14003061
N60006095
M09001495
N28001533
N27005549
N55002957



